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Diplexer

ARA2008

SAW
Filter

Double-
Conversion

Tuner

MAC

Upstream
QPSK/16QAM

Modulator

QAM Receiver
with FEC

Balun
Low Pass

Filter

Transmit Enable/Disable

Enable

Data

Clock

Microcontroller
with Ethernet

MAC

RAM ROM

10Base-T
Transceiver

RJ45
Connector

Clock

Clock

Data

Data

54-860 MHz

44 MHz

5-42 MHz

查询ARA2008供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货

http://www.dzsc.com/ic/sell_search.html?keyword=ARA2008
http://www.jdbpcb.com/J/
http://pdf.dzsc.com/
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

13

14

20

19

18

17

16

15

GND GND

RFOUT (-)

RFIN (+)

CLOCK

DATA

VDD1

ENBL

RFIN (-)

N/C

CEXT2

N/C

GND

RFOUT (+)

CEXT1

TXEN

GND

GND

GND

VDD2

32 dB 1 dB2 dB4 dB8 dB16 dB

Buffer

Control Latch
6-bit Shift
Register

8

RFIN (+)

RFIN (-)

ENBL
DATA

CLOCK

RFOUT (+)

RFOUT (-)

TXEN
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